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Information Technology
January - October

2006
2007

2008
2009

11119

7987

5007

3081

Building Webpage Visits2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

75048

198344
222218 232213

362865

Home Page Visits



  

Finance - Utility Billing
January - October

2006
2007

2008
2009

14386

20615
24826

28921

Web Payments

2006
2007

2008
2009

9470

7350 7108 6685

Drop Box Payments

2006
2007

2008
2009

18650

12951 14186 14573

Office 
Window Payments

2006
2007

2008
2009

88569 89758 87401
80633

Mailed Payments

2006
2007

2008
2009

9467 8909
10635 10724

ACH Payments

2006
2007

2008
2009

14305

22792 23021 23971

Drive-Up Window Payments



  

Finance
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

3015084

4581708

1467797

603588 625472

Sewer Impact Fees

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

1561159

2258737

771845

301211 217302

Water Impact Fees

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

943481

1936189

2766397

988440

512306

Transportation  Impact Fees

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

2795270

5360171

2628807 2396957
2032437

School  Impact Fees



  

Finance
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

1014393

1727968

748842

408557 375696

Reuse Impact Fees

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

144418

191875

90152

50138
39050.1

Recreation Impact Fees

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

1865.92

2194.16 2144.91 2175.93 2207.94

Potable Water Billed

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

595

823

545

259
217

New Potable Meters Set



  

Community Development - Building  
January - October

2006
2007

2008
2009

3216

2206

1318

378

Phone Inspection Requests

2006
2007

2008
2009

13492

8391

4149
3581

Internet Inspection Requests 

2006
2007

2008
2009

25612

16686

9270
7609

Office Inspection Requests 



  

Community Development - Building 
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

5995
6249

4213

2889
2648

Permits Issued

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

132934968

194201853

170382940

101129743

68724989

Value of Construction

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

614
593

525

298

243

Certificates of Occupancy Issued

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

28601

25487

16693

10253
8464

Inspections Performed



  

Community Development 
January -October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

262

157
140

61
68

Arbor Permits

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

1313

4627.87

3156.95

1187.95

709.5

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

11235

52596

113914

22520

5340

Tree Bank Revenues

Arbor Revenue 



  

Public Services – Water Plants
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

6.97

7.83 7.75 7.71 7.74

Water Plant - Average Daily Flow

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

2.77 2.79
2.9

3.26

2.64

Wastewater Plant Average Daily Flow

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

127.84

180.3 180.7
194.43

175.79

Reclaimed Gallons Produced

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

127.85

172.22 171.36 169.77 167.82

Reclaimed Gallons Used



  

Public Services - Sanitation
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

110646 120181 128942 132949 133303

Residential Customers

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

5460
5993 6200 6314 6341

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July August Sept Oct 

11649 11665 11654
11680

11705
11734 11737 11742

11804 11822

Commercial CustomersCommercial Customers

Recycling Customers



  

Water Conservation Incentive Program

Feb 2009 Mar 2009 Apr 2009 May 2009 June 2009 July 2009 Aug 2009 Sept 2009 Oct 2009

13

28

18

8
10 11 11 11 10

System Evaluations

Feb 2009 Mar 2009 Apr 2009 May 2009 June 2009 July 2009 Aug 2009 Sept 2009 Oct 2009

2

1

8

6

7

2 2

6

4

Rain Sensors Issued

Feb 2009 Mar 2009 Apr 2009 May 2009 June 2009 July 2009 Aug 2009 Sept 2009 Oct 2009

1 1

3

1

9

6

1 1

0

Program Rebates

Feb 2009 Mar 2009 Apr 2009 May 2009 June 2009 July 2009 Aug 2009 Sept 2009 Oct 2009

241

93

320

88.66

1082.64

995.77 995.77

107.77

0

Rebate Value



  

Fire
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

2006

2239 2236

1903

1650

NFIRS Calls For Service

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

3123

3379 3404 3338 3312

EMS Calls For Service

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

1732

1344

2576

2273

2489

Pre-Plan Inspections

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

1732

1344

2576

2273
2489

Annual Inspections



  

Police
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

5395
5057

4447
4276

3956

Uniform Traffic Citations

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

158

111

80 77 80

DUI Arrests

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

587

307

888
970

2170

Warnings Written

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

249

53

94

34
44

Parking Citations



  

Police - Code Enforcement
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

112

90

25

70 70

Unkempt Cases

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

83

106

119

70

60

Disabled Vehicle Cases

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

269

315

369

298

234

Total Cases



 

Administrative Services
January - October

2006
2007

2008
2009

45699

29392 29468.17

33610.1

Electric Charges



  

Administrative Services
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

2081 2183 2258 2325
2174

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

553 560

434
375 382

New Business Tax

Business Tax Renewals



  

Recreation
January - October

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

2385

3017

1305

1856

1463

League Events

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

161

187

165

146
158

Senior Events

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

898

1148

972

801

1071

Facility Rentals

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009

58550

17825

23389

12745

17718

Special Events Attendees



 


